
0

50

50

Fixed

Single Pin

Single Pin

21.4

25.7

25.7

1.05

1.65

1.77

87

100–150

120–170

RDM

RDM

RDM

100%

100%

100%

T6 Aluminum

T6 Aluminum

T6 Aluminum

Weight statements +/- 6% tolerance unless noted otherwise. Tail Width measured at 1 ft from the tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any point.

Surf RDB
Length CM Fit Diameter MM Aluminum Range CM Lock Tech Weight KG


